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YemnioHaT U-19
2018/19 26-i Typ, MaTy Nel177

M aTHuus, 31.05.2019, 12:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 27°C. Mnagadi: 100
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«MeTanypr» 3anopixxs

1 banpga Hazap
20 MapTuHoB MukunTta (K)
3 byueHko fpocnas
7  CyHMUBbKWIA AHOpPIN
2  Xamaxa dunun
8 IBaxHO Makcum
6 Jlanko MukuTa
18 XayvaTpsH Apa
11 BnansHiok Bonogmumump
10 TaBpuaeHKo AHApPIN
9 Cuaopos Onekcin
3anacHi
12 IBaHYeHKo FKiB
19 MorunbHun borpaH
21 TMpunmayeHko OaHin
14 TMorpebHsak boroaH
17 Ko3zapb Irop
5 BuwHuBeubkuA OMUTPO
4  [arnac Abyai
TpeHep
boratup IBaH
ApbiTp:
YeHrap OnekcaHap
AcucteHT 1:
BacunbyeHko Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
Pe3HivyeHko Oner
4-v apbiTp:

boratup MukunTta
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
JlTaTowa OnekcaHap
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«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

12
20
3
17
4
9
10
8
18
16
19

IceHko lMaBno
KOp4yeHko Inns
MampoceHko IBaH
KyLeHko €rop
Muannexko BikTop (K)
Ceminet Oaniin
Mocinyyk Hasap
KoToB KOCTAHTUH
KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap
KHuw Kupuno

anata [deHuc

3anacHi

31
11
7
14
15
5
6

Baceubkun borgaH
bpaTkeBu4 Bnaguncnas
KpaBuyk OaHuio
PyneHko [leHuc
CiHenbHUKOB Makcum
CikeniHpga ApTem
Bonowko boraaH

TpeHep
Monos Bosiogumunp
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2018/19, 26-1 Typ, MaTy Nel77
M aTHmuys, 31.05.2019, 12:00, HTB "MeTanypr", 3anopixxs. 27°C. Inagadi: 100

«MeTanypr» 3anopix»Xs

18 XayaTpsH Apa
19 MorunbHuin borpgaH

19 MorunbHuin borpaH

20 MapTnHoB MukuTa

20 MapTnHoB MukuTa

11 bansHiok Bonogumump
5 BuwHmBeubKnin AMUTPO

5 BuwHmBeUbKnin AMUTPO

5 BuwHmBeLbKuin AMNTpPO

2 Xamaxa dnnunn
14 MorpebHsak boraaH

9 Cnpopos Onekcii

21 MpuinmMayeHko OaHin
6 Jlanko MukunTa

4 Narnac Abynai

3 byueHKo flpocnas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

N
N

2:2
46'
46'
54'
61'
61'
63'
65'
65'
73
80'
81'
86'
87'
87'
90'
90'

90+1'
90+2'

90+5'

N
N

N

N
N
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«Bopckna» MonTaga

4 TInnnneHko BikTop

3 MampoceHKo IBaH
5 CikeniHga ApTem
16 KHnw Kupuno

7 KpaByyk OaHuno

10 Mocinyyk Hazap
11 bpaTkesuny Bnagucnas

7 Kpas4yk OaHuno

18 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap
6 Bonowko borgaH
8 KoToB KOCTSHTUH
14 PypeHko JeHunc

9 Ceminet Oaniin

& ron

XKoBTa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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